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Public Daily Incident Report

Agency: GUPD

Report Number

25-0042

25-0043

25-0044

25-0045

25-0046

25-0047

Date: 01/06/2025 00:00 to 1/6/2025 23:59

Modifying

Incident Type .
yp Circumstance

SWS - SEARCH WARRANT
SERVICE
FRAUD - FRAUD REPORT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

LANDLINE

911 - 911 DISCONNECT DISCONNECT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

FASST - ASSIST FIRE
DEPARTMENT

Location

1118 E CRESTON ST

4550 CASTILLO DR

APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

4429 LA JOYA DR

APPROX LOC:4538 TENTH ST

4530 DEL MAR DR

4813 SANCHEZ DR

4449 ELM ST

Apt Dispo

HF

RT

HD
HF

HD

HF

oT

oT

1/7/2025 7:00:17 AM



